
SCSU (0-1) -vs- Molloy (1-1)
2/23/2022 at Rockville Centre, NY (RVC Sports Complex)

 
 

 
 
SCSU Goals: Karlie Rowe (4); Bayleigh Takacs (4); Alexandra Ruel (1); Brianna Shaw (1); Kelly Jagodzisnki (1); Savannah Feinberg (1) 
Assists: Bayleigh Takacs (3); Karlie Rowe (1); Alexandra Ruel (1); Kelly Jagodzisnki (1); Savannah Feinberg (1) 
 
Molloy Goals: Licata, Alyssa (3); Bellport, Abbie (2); Oddo, Alyssa (2); Rosenberg, Kara (1); Mauceri, Joanna (1); Amorison, Alexa (1);
Quitoni, Sofia (1); Rugolo, Megan (1); Weber, Amanda (1); Emptage, Lucy (1) 
Assists: Ross, Haille (5); Emptage, Lucy (4); Amorison, Alexa (1); Weber, Amanda (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: RVC Sports Complex
Penalties: Weber, Amanda 1st/04:33; Howell, Carly 1st/03:31; Hannah Holmes 1st/02:30; Weber, Amanda 1st/01:36; Brianna Shaw
2nd/09:57; Brady, Reilly 2nd/07:50; Smith, Ryan 3rd/09:22
Officials: Brian Bennici; Michael Chebetar; Samuel Oakes

Date: 2/23/2022
Attendance: 104

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
SCSU 1 6 1 4 12
Molloy 4 5 2 3 14

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
SCSU 6 7 4 7 24
Molloy 5 9 5 7 26

Shots On Goal
SCSU 3 7 4 6 20
Molloy 5 7 4 7 23

Saves
SCSU 1 2 2 4 9
Molloy 2 1 3 2 8

Turnovers
SCSU 6 8 8 5 27
Molloy 6 6 6 2 20

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
SCSU 5-5 1-7 6-8 4-4 16-24
Molloy 7-8 4-4 6-7 5-5 22-24

Ground Balls
SCSU 1 6 3 2 12
Molloy 3 6 4 6 19

Face Offs
SCSU 0 0 0 0 0
Molloy 0 0 0 0 0

Extra Man Opportunities
SCSU 0 0 0 0 2-0
Molloy 0 0 0 0 2-0



SCSU 12

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
D 1 Hannah Holmes 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 - -
A 3 Karlie Rowe 4 1 5 7 1 2 1 - -
M 4 Alexandra Ruel 1 1 2 1 2 5 2 - -
A 7 Bayleigh Takacs 4 3 7 8 0 2 0 - -
M 9 Jettke Gray 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
M 12 Kelly Jagodzisnki 1 1 2 3 0 2 1 - -
M 14 Mia Pulisciano 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 - -
D 16 Cece Khan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
M 18 Liney White 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 - -
A 19 Savannah Feinberg 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 - -
D 24 Sarah Robbins 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
GK 25 Rileigh Bunton 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - -

2 Amelia Mansfield 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
5 Morgan Reilly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
6 Molly Kelly 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 - -
8 Brianna Shaw 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 - -
21 Jordan Fischer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Michaela Lyons 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

Totals 12 7 19 24 12 27 11 0-0
0-

00:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
25 Rileigh Bunton 60:00 14 9 L



Molloy 14

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 4 Ross, Haille 0 5 5 1 1 3 0 - -
M 6 Bellport, Abbie 2 0 2 4 2 0 1 - -
M 7 Mauceri, Joanna 1 0 1 3 2 2 2 - -
D 8 Brady, Reilly 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
A 9 Amorison, Alexa 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 - -
D 20 Howell, Carly 0 0 0 0 7 0 3 - -
M 28 Oddo, Alyssa 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 - -
GK 32 Sweeney, Mary-Kate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
D 33 Valensky, Emily 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - -
M 36 Emptage, Lucy 1 4 5 3 1 2 0 - -
D 44 Vail, Olivia 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 - -
D 45 Smith, Ryan 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 - -

2 Rosenberg, Kara 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 - -
12 Quitoni, Sofia 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 - -
17 Rugolo, Megan 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 - -
22 Weber, Amanda 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 - -
24 Licata, Alyssa 3 0 3 3 0 2 0 - -

Totals 14 11 25 26 19 20 15 0-0
0-

00:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
32 Sweeney, Mary-Kate 60:00 12 8 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By SCS MOLW
1st 14:06 Oddo, Alyssa Unassisted 0 1
1st 09:25 Weber, Amanda Emptage, Lucy 0 2
1st 06:02 Oddo, Alyssa Weber, Amanda 0 3
1st 05:39 Karlie Rowe Alexandra Ruel 1 3
1st 02:10 Bellport, Abbie (UP) Ross, Haille 1 4
2nd 14:17 Alexandra Ruel Bayleigh Takacs 2 4
2nd 12:24 Bayleigh Takacs Karlie Rowe 3 4
2nd 11:02 Mauceri, Joanna Amorison, Alexa 3 5
2nd 10:46 Rugolo, Megan Unassisted 3 6
2nd 08:38 Amorison, Alexa (UP) Emptage, Lucy 3 7
2nd 08:04 Bayleigh Takacs Kelly Jagodzisnki 4 7
2nd 07:50 Brianna Shaw (UP) Unassisted 5 7
2nd 05:28 Rosenberg, Kara Ross, Haille 5 8
2nd 04:36 Karlie Rowe Bayleigh Takacs 6 8
2nd 01:03 Quitoni, Sofia Unassisted 6 9
2nd 00:31 Bayleigh Takacs Unassisted 7 9
3rd 14:22 Bellport, Abbie Ross, Haille 7 10
3rd 08:48 Kelly Jagodzisnki (UP) Bayleigh Takacs 8 10
3rd 01:44 Emptage, Lucy Ross, Haille 8 11
4th 10:04 Bayleigh Takacs Savannah Feinberg 9 11
4th 09:48 Karlie Rowe Unassisted 10 11
4th 08:46 Licata, Alyssa Emptage, Lucy 10 12
4th 05:35 Licata, Alyssa Ross, Haille 10 13
4th 01:41 Karlie Rowe Unassisted 11 13
4th 01:01 Licata, Alyssa Emptage, Lucy 11 14
4th 00:19 Savannah Feinberg Unassisted 12 14

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 04:33 MOLW Weber, Amanda 00:00 YELLOW CARD
1st 03:31 MOLW Howell, Carly 00:00 GREEN CARD
1st 02:30 SCS Hannah Holmes 00:00 YELLOW CARD
1st 01:36 MOLW Weber, Amanda 00:00 YELLOW CARD
2nd 09:57 SCS Brianna Shaw 00:00 YELLOW CARD
2nd 07:50 MOLW Brady, Reilly 00:00 YELLOW CARD
3rd 09:22 MOLW Smith, Ryan 00:00 YELLOW CARD


